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Break

Richard Johnson - UK Visas & Immigration
Break

ESSEX INTERNATIONAL
RECRUITMENT CONFERENCE
5th February 2025
CIVIC CENTRE, DUKE STREET, CHELMSFORD

9:15AM - 2:00PM

Rachael Crook - Lifted Talent
Kachi - Ashley Care - Lived Experience

AGENDA

Ronnie - Caremark - Lived Experience

9:45
9:15

9:55

10:05

10:15
10:25
10:45
11:00

11:10

11:25

11:35

12:30

Registration
Welcome - Bob Fortt - Essex Police
Tanya George - Caremark

Rosie Collier - Anglian Care

Lee Kennedy - Gangmasters and Labour Abuse
Authority

Q & A Panel
12:15

Freya Amith - Unseen

13:15 Networking

Break


