## ESSEX INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT CONFERENCE

## 5th February 2025

CIVIC CENTRE, DUKE STREET, CHELMSFORD

9:15AM - 2:00PM

**AGENDA** 

9:15	Registration
9:45	Welcome - Bob Fortt - Essex Police
9:55	Tanya George - Caremark
10:05	Rosie Collier - Anglian Care
10:15	Rachael Crook - Lifted Talent
10:25	Kachi - Ashley Care - Lived Experience
10:45	Break
11:00	Lee Kennedy - Gangmasters and Labour Abuse Authority
11:10	Ronnie - Caremark - Lived Experience
11:25	Freya Amith - Unseen
11:35	Richard Johnson - UK Visas & Immigration
12:15	Break
12:30	Q & A Panel
13:15	Networking

## **ORGANISED BY:**



























